
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump M70
Judge: 

Vladimir Popov RUS Moscow, RUS 04-03-20WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 5.22

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-27  09:45:01

End: 23-03-27  11:00:00

1 3060 Jan TOMCZAK M70  4.88  SB RP70  Poland

2 492 Ari AARTOLA M70  4.75  SB   Finland

3 1572 Yau-Ming Max SIU M70  4.70  =SB   Hong Kong, China

4 4162 Thad WILSON M70  4.60  SB   United States of America

5 2759 Sylwester LORENZ M70  4.53  =SB   Poland

6 1519 Pantelis CHRYSOCHOS M70  4.32     Greece

7 2890 Julian PELKA M70  4.28     Poland

8 462 Aavo KERGAND M70  4.12     Estonia

9 3841 Ruslan BOZHAIEV M70  3.96     Ukraine

10 2763 Jerzy ŁUCZAK M70  3.90  SB   Poland

11 3382 Robert XAVIER M70  3.74     South Africa

12 3787 Pino PILOTTO M70  3.37     Switzerland

13 2834 Andrzej MUSZYŃSKI M70  3.34     Poland

14 2010 Natale PRAMPOLINI M70  2.64  SB   Italy

15 4088 John OLESKI M70  2.47     United States of America

1028 Heinrich MÜLLER M70 NM     Germany

44 Angel Carlos GAGLIANO M70 NM     Argentina

477 Ivar RAIG M70 NM     Estonia
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I II III IV V VI

x 4.40 4.39 x 4.64 4.88Jan TOMCZAK

4.47 x 4.75 4.71 x 4.74Ari AARTOLA

4.47 4.36 - 4.51 4.33 4.70Yau-Ming Max SIU

4.60 4.04 4.55 x 4.31 3.98Thad WILSON

4.53 4.43 4.43 4.37 4.17 4.37Sylwester LORENZ

4.32 4.13 3.92 4.08 4.00 2.74Pantelis CHRYSOCHOS

4.28 4.21 4.18 4.12 4.26 3.02Julian PELKA

4.12 4.00 4.08 rAavo KERGAND

3.77 3.60 3.96Ruslan BOZHAIEV

3.82 3.90 xJerzy ŁUCZAK

3.74 3.57 3.44Robert XAVIER

3.26 3.22 3.37Pino PILOTTO

3.30 3.34 3.28Andrzej MUSZYŃSKI

2.64 2.37 2.49Natale PRAMPOLINI

2.37 x 2.47John OLESKI

x x xHeinrich MÜLLER

rAngel Carlos GAGLIANO

x rIvar RAIG
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  Note:

=SB -Season BestSB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M70
1 Final Jan TOMCZAK Poland  4.881  SB RP70  

2 Final Ari AARTOLA Finland  4.752  SB   

3 Final Yau-Ming Max SIU Hong Kong, China  4.703  =SB   

4 Final Thad WILSON United States of America  4.604  SB   

5 Final Sylwester LORENZ Poland  4.535  =SB   

6 Final Pantelis CHRYSOCHOS Greece  4.326     

7 Final Julian PELKA Poland  4.287     

8 Final Aavo KERGAND Estonia  4.128     

9 Final Ruslan BOZHAIEV Ukraine  3.969     

10 Final Jerzy ŁUCZAK Poland  3.9010  SB   

11 Final Robert XAVIER South Africa  3.7411     

12 Final Pino PILOTTO Switzerland  3.3712     

13 Final Andrzej MUSZYŃSKI Poland  3.3413     

14 Final Natale PRAMPOLINI Italy  2.6414  SB   

15 Final John OLESKI United States of America  2.4715     

16 Final Angel Carlos GAGLIANO Argentina NMNM     

17 Final Ivar RAIG Estonia NMNM     

18 Final Heinrich MÜLLER Germany NMNM     
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